Hirport Schoal
Apmedabad

Airport School - Ahmedabad

Academic Session 2025-26
Half Yearly Examination Time - Table

Xl SCI / COMM
DATE DAY Vi Vil Vil IX X X1 SCI / COMM /
ECONOMICS /
08.09.2025 | MONDAY | SCIENCE | GUJARATI | SANSKRIT | MATHS | SCIENCE CS. CHEMISTRY
SOCIAL SOCIAL | HINDI/
10.09.2025 | WEDNESDAY | ENGLISH | oo | ENGLISH | o o0 o | oo ENGLISH B.S./ BIOLOGY
SOCIAL
12.09.2025 = FRIDAY | GUJARATI | HINDI | SCIENCE L.T. cience | BS/ BIOLOGY MATHS
SOCIAL ECONOMICS / | ACCOUNTANCY
15.09.2025 | MONDAY | -\ | SCIENCE | MATHS | SCIENCE | MATHS | = o oo P
HINDI / ACCOUNTANCY
17.09.2025 = WEDNESDAY |  HINDI MATHS | GUIARATI | o\ oo | ENGLISH PSR Cs.
SOCIAL
19.09.2025 | FRIDAY | SANSKRIT | ENGLISH | .- | ENGLISH L.T. MATHS ENGLISH

23.09.2025 TUESDAY MATHS SANSKRIT HINDI

Time (VI to X & Xll): Reporting time: 07: 40 a.m.
Reading time :07:45a.m.-08:00 a.m.
Exam Time :08.00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.
» Drawing Exam (First Two Periods) : 01.09.2025 (Monday) Std.: | to X
» G. K. (First Period) : 02.09.2025 (Tuesday) Std.: | to VIII




+** Practical Exam Schedule:

STD. DATE DAY SUBJECT
26/08/25 Tuesday BIOLOGY
XIl SCI 28/08/25 & 29/8/25 Thursday & Friday PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY
02/09/25 Tuesday C.S.
XIl COM-A 28/08/25 Thursday C.S.
XIl COM-B 26/08/25 Tuesday C.S.
29/08/25 Friday BIOLOGY
XI SCI 01/09/25 Monday C.S.
02/09/25 & 03/09/25 Tuesday & Wednesday PHYSICS & CHEMISTRY
XI COM-A 01/09/25 Monday C.S.
Xl COM-B 01/09/25 Monday C.S.
VI-A, VI-B & VI-C 28/08/25 Thursday COMPUTER
VI-D 26/08/25 Tuesday COMPUTER
VII-A & VII-B 29/08/25 Friday COMPUTER
VII-C & VII-D 25/08/25 Monday COMPUTER
VIII-A 26/08/25 Tuesday COMPUTER
VIII-B 25/08/25 Monday COMPUTER
VIII-C 29/08/25 Friday COMPUTER
VIII-D 26/08/25 Tuesday COMPUTER
IX-A & IX-B 25/08/25 Monday FIT
IX-C 26/08/25 Tuesday FIT
X-A, X-B & X-C 29/08/25 Thursday FIT




